Art

Biology

Business
Studies

Chemistry

Chinese

Classics

Computing

Drama

Economics

English

A*

2

5

0]

U Total
0 8
0 15
(0] 6
0 14
(0] 12
0 8
0 4

7
(0] 6

French

Geography 5

Geology
German
History
History of Art
Latin
Maths
Further Maths

Music
Music Tech.

PE

Photography

Physics

Psychology

Religious
Education

Spanish

2

0

2

5

2

6

0 4
7
0] 9
0] 1
0 6
0 4
0 1
0 32
0 5
0 40
0 12
0 5
0 6
0 12
0 20
0
0 2

A Level Results 2022

A*

38%

13%

0%

36%

67%

13%

0%

17%

0%

22%

0%

0%

0%

0%

25%

40%

60%

42%

0%

33%

8%

30%

0%

0%

A.*

A*-A A*-B

50% 75%

27% 53%

17% 67%

57%  79%

100% 100%

25% 50%

0% 25%

100%

83% 83%

76%

100% 100%

100%

44% 67%

100% 100%

17% 50%

0% 50%

0% 100%

59%  81%

80% 80%

93% 100%

58% 100%

20% 40%

83% 100%

58% 75%

40% 80%

20% 100%

50% 50%

A*-A A*-B

A*-C A*-E

100% 100%

87%

83% 100%

93%

100% 100%

75%

50% 100%

100% 100%

100% 100%

89% 100%

100%

83% 100%

75%

100% 100%

84%

80% 100%

100%

100% 100%

100%

100% 100%

100%

95% 100%

100%

100% 100%

A*-C A*-E



